
Utah Division of Water Quality 
Great Salt Lake Water Quality Science Panel 
Date:   November 9, 2004   8:30 AM 
Location: Utah Department of Agriculture Building 
  Second Floor Conference Room 
 
 

Agenda 
 
Call to Order:  William O. Moellmer, Division of Water Quality 
Welcome: Dianne Nielson, Executive Director, 

Utah Department of Environmental Quality 
 
Introductions:  William O. Moellmer     

Federal & State Government 
    Members of the Science Panel & Steering Committee 
    Stakeholders 
 
House Keeping: William O. Moellmer 

Building facilities 
Reimbursements 
Minutes 
Questions from Non-Science Panel Members 
 

History:  Kennecott Copper & Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District 
   Establishment of the Steering Committee & Science Panel 
   Funds Available for Travel and Future Contracts    
    Walter Baker, Director, Utah Division of Water Quality 
   Current Studies on the Wetlands of the Great Salt Lake 
    Theron Miller 
 
Discussion:  Outside Facilitator 
    Organization of the Science Panel  
     Chairman 
    How should we proceed? 
    Discussion of Issues 
 
Lunch :  Pizza and Drinks will be provided to Science Panel members 
   who will adjourn to the Lunch Room in the Ag Building 
 
Discussion:    Discussion of Issues (cont’d) 
    Assignments 
    Questions for EPA 
    Suggested Contracts 
    Next Meeting 
 
 



Utah Division of Water Quality 
Great Salt Lake Water Quality Science Panel 
Date:   November 9, 2004   8:30 AM 
Location: Utah Department of Agriculture Building 
  Second Floor Conference Room 
 
Attendee   Representing   Email   Telephone 

William Adams, Ph.D. Rio Tinto, SLC, UT william.adams@riotinto.com 801-743-4628 
Anne Fairbrother,Ph.D  EPA – Corvalis, OR fairbrother.anne@epa.gov 514-754-4567 
Don Hayes, Ph.D. U of Utah, SLC, UT hayes@civil.utah.edu 801-581-7110 
Brad Marden Artemia Assoc., Ogden, UT mardenb@attglobal.net 801-392-9164 
Theron Miller, Ph.D. Utah DWQ, SLC, UT tmiller@utah.gov 801-538-6059 
William Moellmer, Ph.D. Utah DWQ, SLC, UT wmoellmer@utah.gov 801-538-6329 
Theresa Presser, Ph.D. USGS – Menlo Park, CA tpresser@usgs.gov 650-329-4512 
Joseph Skorupa, Ph.D. USFWS – Washington, D.C. joseph_skorupa@fws.gov 703-358-2148 
William Wuerthele EPA – Denver, CO wuerthele.William@epa.gov 303-312-6943 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


